



\$~73, 82 & 83

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 841/2019 & CM APPL. 66188/2024 (modification of order dated 18.12.2023)

TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTDPetitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv

versus

SUSHIL KUMAR GOYALRespondent

Through: Mr. Sachin Jain, Adv

82

+ CM(M) 3814/2024 & CM APPL. 66256/2024 (Stay), CM APPL. 66257/2024 (Exemption)

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv

versus

KABITA BHATTACHARYARespondent

Through: Appearance not given.

83

+ CM(M) 3815/2024 & CM APPL. 66259/2024 (Stay), CM APPL. 66260/2024 (Exemption)

TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTDPetitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv

versus

VED PRAKASHRespondent

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

13.11.2024

%



As per the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner,
renotify on 10.12.2024.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

NOVEMBER 13, 2024
sk